ANNU	PROFIT PORATION IAL REPORT <b>1996</b>		Sar P Sc	DEPARTMENT nora B. Mortha poretary of Sta N OF CORPOR	am					
DOCUN 1. Corporation	MENT #	K7098	9 (4	4)						
RACH	ilis public f	relations, inc	).			I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				
Principal Place			Mailing Address							
164 ROSEF TALLAHAS	HILL DR W SEE FL 32312		164 ROSEHILL TALLAHASSEE							
<ul> <li>Densitial Dia</li> </ul>	ico of Duo pooo			<u>.                                    </u>		3. Date Incorporated or 03/07/1989	Qualified	3a. Date of 03	Last Report /09/1995	
<ol> <li>Principal Pla</li> <li>Suite Act. 6</li> </ol>			2a. Mailing Address			4. FEI Number 59-293498	3		Not A	ed For Applicable
Suite, Apt # 2			Suite, Apt. #, etc			5. Certificate of Status I	Desired [	\$	8.75 Adk Fee Requ	
City & State	··· ···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cily & State 28	<del></del>		<ol> <li>Election Campaign F Trust Fund Contribut</li> </ol>	· · ·		\$5.00 Ma Added to I	
Zip 4	25		Ζιρ 29	Со. 30	untry	<ol> <li>This corporation has Florida Statutes</li> </ol>	🗋 Yes [	∐ No		.032,
	9. Name and Ac	Idress of Current Re	egistered Agent		81 Name	10. Name and Address	of New Reg	istered Age	nt	
	R, NEIL H.				82 Street Add	tress (P.O. Box Number is No	t Acceptable)			1
322 BE	er, neil H. Eard Street Hassee Fl 3230	)3			82 Street Add 83	Iress (P.O. Box Number is No	t Acceptable)			
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230	ections 607.0502 and			83 84 City			FL B		
322 BE TALLAI 11. Pursuant to or registere famihar with SrGNA1URE S 12.	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 b the provisions of S rd agent, or both, in a, and accept the ob	ections 607.0502 and	RECTORS	NOTE Registere:	83 84 City ove-named corpo corporation's boa	ration submits this statement and of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	BATE RS AND DIF	ng its registe stered ager	ered office nt. I am
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the ob Statute to be control D RACHLIS, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	607.0505, Florida Stati	NOL Registere: 13. 12N	83 84 City ove-named corpo corporation's boa of Agent signature require 111LE	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	E of changir tment as regi	ng its registe stered ager	ered office nt. I am
322 BE TALLAI 11. Porsuant to or registere famihar with S:GNA1URE S 12. 114 14. 14. 14.	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 b the provisions of S sci agent, or both, in h, and accept the of Structure to reference f D RACHLIS, R	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	RECTORS	NOTE Registere: 13. 12 Note Registere: 13. 1.11 12 N 13 S	83       84     City       ove-named corporation's boa       J Agent signature require       TILE       VAME       STREET AODRESS       DTY-S1-ZiP	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	BATE RS AND DIF	ng its regist stered ager RECTORS II	ered office nt. I am N 12
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the ob Statute to be control D RACHLIS, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	ICOT CHANGE Was abir COT 0505, Florida Stati INFERITARY INFECTORS	NOTE Registere: NOTE Registere: 13. 1.17 12N 13S 14C 2.17 22N	83       84     City       ove-named corporation's boa       J Agent signature require       The       VAME       STREET ADDRESS       DTY-S1-ZIP       THLE       VAME	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	PL	ng its regist stered ager RECTORS II	ered office nt. I am N 12 Addition
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the ob Statute to be control D RACHLIS, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	INFECTIORS	NOTE Registere: NOTE Registere: 13. 1.17 12N 13S 14C 2.11 22N 23S 24C	83       84     City       ove-named corporation's boa       J Agint signature require       J Agint signature require       TITLE       VAME       STREET ADDRESS       DTY-ST-ZIP       TITLE       VAME       STHEFT ADDRESS       DTY-ST-ZIP	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	DATE RS AND DIF C	ng its regist stered ager RECTORS II hange	ered office nt. I am N 12 Addition
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the ob Statute to be control D RACHLIS, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	ICOT CHANGE Was abir COT 0505, Florida Stati INFERITARY INFECTORS	NOTE         Registere:           13.         1.17           12N         13S           14C         2.11           22N         23S	83       84     City       ove-named corporation's boa       3 Againt signature require       31 Againt signature require       31 Againt signature require       31 Againt signature require       11 LE       VAME       5 (REET ADDRESS       01 Y - S1 - ZiP       11 LE       VAME       5 (HET ADDRESS       01 Y - S1 - ZiP       12 LE	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	PL	ng its regist stered ager RECTORS II hange	ered office nt. I am N 12 Addition
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the ob Statute to be control D RACHLIS, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	INFECTIORS	NOTE Registere:           13.           1.17           12N           13S           14C           21T           22N           24C           31T           32N           33 S	83       84       City       ove-named corporation's board corporation's board corporation's board corporation's board corporation's board corporation's corporating corporation's corporation's corporating corporating corporatio	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	DATE RS AND DIF C	ng its regist stered ager RECTORS II hange	ered office nt. I am N 12 Addition
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the ob Statute to be control D RACHLIS, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	INFECTIORS	NOTE Registere:           13.           1.17           12N           13S           14C           21T           22N           24C           31T           32N           34C           41T	83       84       City       ove-named corporation's board corporation's corporation's board corporation's corporation's corporation's corporation's corporation's corporation's board corporation's corporatin's corporatin's corporation's corporatin's corporatin's	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	DATE RS AND DIF C	hange	ered office nt. I am N 12 Addition
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the ob Statute to be control D RACHLIS, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	IRECTORS	NOTE Registere:           13.           1.17           12N           13S           14C           21T           22N           24C           31T           32N           34C           41T           42N	83       84       City       ove-named corporation's board corporation's corporation's board corporation's corporation's corporation's corporation's corporation's corporation's board corporation's corporatin's corporatin's corporation's corporatin's corporatin's	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	C	hange	ered office nt. I am N 12 Addition Addition
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the of Structure to end or ported Structure to end or ported Bachlis, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	DELETE	NOTE Bogsteres           13.           1.17           12N           13S           14C           21T           22N           23S           24C           33S           34C           41T           42N           43S	83       84     City       ove-named corporation's boat       of Apart signature require       of Apart signature require       Till E       vame       STREET ADDRESS       DIY - S1 - ZIP       Till E       vame       STREET ADDRESS       DIY - S1 - ZIP       Till E       vame       STREET ADDRESS       DIY - S1 - ZIP       Till E       vame       STREET ADDRESS       DIY - S1 - ZIP       Till E       vame       STREET ADDRESS       DIY - S1 - ZIP       Till E       vame       STREET ADDRESS       DIY - S1 - ZIP	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	PL	hange	Addition
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the of Structure to end or ported Structure to end or ported Bachlis, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	IRECTORS	NOTZED by the fulles.           NOTE Registeres           13.           1.17           12N           13S           14C           21T           22N           23S           24C           31T           32N           34C           41T           42N           43S	83       84     City       ove-named corporation's boat       of Apart signature require       of Apart signature	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	C	hange	ered office nt. I am N 12 Addition Addition
322 BE TALLA	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the of Structure to end or ported Structure to end or ported Bachlis, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	DELETE	NOTed by the fulles.           NOTE Registere:           13.           1.17           12N           13S           14C           21T           22N           23S           24C           31T           32N           34C           41T           42N           43S           44C           51T           52N	83       84       City       ove-named corporation's boa       of Apint signature require       of Apint signature       of A	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	PL	hange	Addition
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the of Structure to end or ported Structure to end or ported Bachlis, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	DELETE	NOTed by the fulles.           NOTE Registere:           13.           1.17           12N           13S           14C           21T           22N           23S           24C           31T           32N           34C           41T           42N           43S           44C           51T           52N	83       84     City       ove-named corporation's boat       of Apart signature require       of Apart signature	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	PL	hange	Addition
322 BE TALLA	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S of egent, or both, in n, and accept the of Structure to end or ported Structure to end or ported Bachlis, R 164 ROSEH	ections 607.0502 and the State of Florida. S ulgations of, Section ( enc. of registrated agent and f OF FICERS AND DI HONDA L. ILL DR WEST	IDELETE	NOTzed by the fulles.           NOTE Registere:           13.           1.17           12N           13S           14C           21T           22N           23S           24C           33S           34C           41T           42N           43SI           44C           51T           52N           54C           61T           62N	83       84     City       ove-named corporation's boa       of Apint signature require       of Apint signature       of Apint signature<	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpo pt the appoint	FL     Se of changin     Iment as regi      DATE     RS AND DIF     C     C     C     C     C     C	hange	ered office nt. I am N 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition
322 BE TALLAI	EARD STREET HASSEE FL 3230 a the provisions of S clegent, or both, in h, and accept the of Spatian to efformated D RACHLIS, R 164 ROSEH TALLAHASS	octions 607.0502 and the State of Florida S ulgations of, Section 6 of FICERS AND D HONDA L. ILL DR WEST EE FL	IDELETE	NOTed by the fulles.           NOTE Registeres           13.           1.17           12N           13S           14C           21T           22N           23S           24C           33S           34C           41T           42N           43SI           51T           52N           53SI           54C           61T           62N           63SI	83       84     City       Ove-named corporation's board corporation's corporation's board corporation's corporati	ration submits this statement ard of directors. I hereby acce	for the purpoon pt the appoint	FL     Se of changin     Iment as regi      DATE     C      C	hange	ered office nt. I am N 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition